	 01-JANUARY-2010 	 01-JANUARY-2010
H
Se
rie
s
80
5
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) and are subject to change without notice.

	 01-JANUARY-2010 	 01-JANUARY-2010	 01-JANUARY-2010
Right Angle Cordsets
How To Order Right Angle Cordsets
Insert the letter “R” after the End A or End B
Connector letter designator.
Example
Straight cable 	 805-009-AC4NF18-55PA-72
Right Angle	 805-009-ARCR4NF18-55PA-72
dimensions
Shell
Size
A Max. B Max. C Max. D Max. E Max.
In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm.
8 2.4 61.0 0.6 15.2 1.5 38.1 0.6 15.2 2.1 53.3
9 2.4 61.0 0.7 17.8 1.5 38.1 0.7 17.8 2.3 58.4
10 2.5 63.5 0.8 19.1 1.6 40.6 0.8 19.1 2.4 61.0
11 2.8 71.1 0.9 21.6 1.9 48.3 0.9 21.6 2.6 66.0
12 2.8 71.1 0.9 21.6 1.9 48.3 0.9 21.6 2.6 66.0
15 3.1 78.7 1.1 28.0 2.2 55.9 1.1 28.0 3.1 78.7
18 3.4 86.4 1.3 33.0 2.5 63.5 1.3 33.0 3.5 88.9
19 3.9 99.1 1.4 35.6 3.0 76.2 1.4 35.6 3.7 94.0
Series 805 Mighty Mouse Triple-Start Threaded
Overmolded Corset Dimensions
LENGTH
+ 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN.
A MAX.
B MAX.
SERIES 805 PLUG
SERIES 805
RECEPTACLE
OPTIONAL
PROTECTIVE COVER
WITH POLYURETHANE
WIRE ROPE
POLYAMIDE
OVERMOLDED STRAIN
RELIEF
SHIELDED JACKETED
CABLE
MASTER
KEY
LOCATED 180°
FROM CABLE EXIT
LENGTH + 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN.
C MAX.
E
MAX.